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5 22% 10 43% 11 48% 5 22% 5 22% 6 26%

6 26% 11 48% 11 48% 13 57% 14 61% 12 52%

10 43% 2 9% 1 4% 4 17% 3 13% 4 17%

2 9% 0 0% 0 0% 1 4% 1 4% 1 4%
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38.9 1
38.8 2
35.5 3
34.7 4
34.4 5
31.6 6

 

35.6 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: MAFINGA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: IRINGA ANASTASIA SOMSOM

CME

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
SOCIAL STUDIES

78%

ABSENTEES 1

SCIENCE

78%

F [01 - 10]

11

5
13
5
0
0

21%
54%
21%

FAILED 0 0%
23 96%

23

PASSED

SAT 96%

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

3
5
3
0
0

2
8
2
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

71%

0%

124%

69%
69%
63%

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

MATHEMATICS

48%

52%
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STANDARD SEVEN  20TH-21ST MAY 2024 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 ELIZABETH COSTANTINE F 50 A 46 A 50 A 42 A 44 A 42 A 274 45.7 A 1
2 FRIDA MHENGILOLO F 47 A 45 A 49 A 42 A 43 A 42 A 268 44.7 A 2
3 MORGAN MASASI M 42 A 41 A 43 A 43 A 41 A 39 B 249 41.5 A 3
4 GRYPHIN MBONA M 41 A 41 A 43 A 40 B 41 A 41 A 247 41.2 A 4
5 ISDORY  RUGALIKALILA M 42 A 44 A 38 B 41 A 40 B 40 B 245 40.8 A 5
6 THOMAS  CHAVATA M 37 B 40 B 41 A 41 A 39 B 43 A 241 40.2 B 6

7 GEREMIAH KAPINGA M 32 B 38 B 42 A 40 B 34 B 42 A 228 38.0 B 7
8 VICTOR KIWALE M 29 C 36 B 43 A 40 B 35 B 42 A 225 37.5 B 8
9 HAPPEN MWASAKYUNGU F 39 B 35 B 36 B 36 B 37 B 40 B 223 37.2 B 9

10 GEORGE MHILU M 28 C 41 A 39 B 40 B 38 B 35 B 221 36.8 B 10
11 LOVENESS MAKAKA F 35 B 43 A 34 B 34 B 41 A 33 B 220 36.7 B 11
12 MARIAM  NDAKAMA F 37 B 39 B 36 B 36 B 39 B 30 C 217 36.2 B 12
13 GLADNES EUGEN F 28 C 45 A 42 A 32 B 34 B 33 B 214 35.7 B 13
14 CATHERINE OBADIA F 24 C 45 A 41 A 35 B 36 B 31 B 212 35.3 B 14
15 SEIF HAMIS M 28 C 37 B 32 B 37 B 37 B 32 B 203 33.8 B 15
16 HILLIMATH NANDITI F 22 C 34 B 41 A 32 B 38 B 33 B 200 33.3 B 16
17 MAUREEN MBATA F 23 C 41 A 42 A 24 C 29 C 33 B 192 32.0 B 17
18 HEAVENLIGHT  LUKAMBINGA F 29 C 38 B 36 B 28 C 31 B 29 C 191 31.8 B 18
19 AQSWA MATAKA M 21 C 30 C 32 B 34 B 35 B 29 C 181 30.2 C 19
20 PETRO DANIEL M 37 B 35 B 27 C 31 B 29 C 16 D 175 29.2 C 20
21 QUEENLUCK  KIZITO KALINGA F 15 D 40 B 33 B 21 C 28 C 37 B 174 29.0 C 21
22 RUBY GOMBEE F 13 D 32 B 37 B 16 D 31 B 31 B 160 26.7 C 22
23 WAZIR ABEL M 28 C 29 C 35 B 26 C 16 D 25 C 159 26.5 C 23

52%
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52%

24 NASRI HUSSEIN M
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